
Unie Landen Federaal                          Data Technology Deerlijk  (22787)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SOISSONS Mercin et V 01-05-21  297 Oude+Jaar        Deelnemers:16 LOSTIJD:11.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149142  208509 BE 506825020 13.33180 1360.1370    1 
   2 Dompas Ludo           Zoutlee 14 12  212101 BE 206003820 13.36540 1351.8228    2 
   3 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149113       2 BE 610957020 13.34210 1350.8844    3 
   4 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149  6       3 BE 213313920 13.36130 1334.7423    4 
   5 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 62       4 BE 606381319 13.36140 1334.6000    5 
   6 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 25       5 BE 615480320 13.36160 1334.3153    6 
   7 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149135       6 BE 213332820 13.36170 1334.1730    7 
   8 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149108       7 BE 213343820 13.36180 1334.0307    8 
   9 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 84       8 BE 419033219 13.36250 1333.0357    9 
  10 Flossy Louis          Sint-Tr 16  5  210408 BE 510385919 13.38000 1331.6962   10 
  11 Vanhoucke Ivan        Halle-B 28 16  208397 BE 212105119 13.37020 1327.0877   11 
  12 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149  1       9 BE 501113719 13.37090 1326.8151   12 
  13 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149  8      10 BE 213327820 13.37110 1326.5338   13 
  13 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 72      11 BE 213311420 13.37110 1326.5338   13 
  15 Toelen Luc            Halle-B  5  1  207957 BE 208426118 13.37030 1324.1452   15 
  16 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 43      12 BE 213306720 13.37310 1323.7266   16 
  17 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149118      13 BE 419030119 13.37330 1323.4465   17 
  18 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 37      14 BE 610957820 13.37360 1323.0266   18 
  19 Reynaerts Jozef       Attenho 10  5  203477 BE 210053320 13.33510 1322.5674   19 
  20 Vanhoucke Ivan        Halle-B 28 14       2 BE 208434918 13.37480 1320.6401   20 
  21 Creten Lambert        Attenho 21 10  204245 BE 212181919 13.34442 1319.9522   21 
  22 Dompas Ludo           Zoutlee 14 11       2 BE 206004620 13.40530 1318.3528   22 
  23 Daenen Viktor         Velm    11  3  207142 BE 210125220 13.37120 1317.6972   23 
  24 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 38      15 BE 213111519 13.38480 1313.0290   24 
  25 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 86      16 BE 213325120 13.38500 1312.7534   25 
  26 Reynaerts Jozef       Attenho 10  4       2 BE 212097719 13.35010 1312.6137   26 
  27 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149128      17 BE 213128519 13.38560 1311.9274   27 
  28 Daenen Viktor         Velm    11 10       2 BE 210128220 13.37540 1311.8556   28 
  29 Flossy Louis          Sint-Tr 16  1       2 BE 511790218 13.40270 1311.3618   29 
  30 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 27      18 BE 610956020 13.39080 1310.2786   30 
  30 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149119      19 BE 506823920 13.39080 1310.2786   30 
  32 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 15      20 BE 213339720 13.39170 1309.0447   32 
  32 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 98      21 BE 213125319 13.39170 1309.0447   32 
  34 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 78      22 BE 213307020 13.39200 1308.6339   34 
  35 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149110      23 BE 615482220 13.39210 1308.4970   35 
  36 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 53      24 BE 213114319 13.39230 1308.2234   36 
  36 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149109      25 BE 213333020 13.39230 1308.2234   36 
  38 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149115      26 BE 210033020 13.39250 1307.9498   38 
  39 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 47      27 BE 414969820 13.39260 1307.8131   39 
  40 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149129      28 BE 506819720 13.39320 1306.9933   40 
  41 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149  2      29 BE 213105619 13.39390 1306.0382   41 
  42 Dompas Ludo           Zoutlee 14  1       3 BE 206005120 13.42250 1305.9066   42 
  43 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 57      30 BE 213304820 13.39410 1305.7656   43 
  44 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149132      31 BE 615480520 13.39480 1304.8123   44 
  45 Toelen Luc            Halle-B  5  4       2 BE 208427618 13.39320 1303.5332   45 
  46 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 39      32 BE 501112519 13.40120 1301.5543   46 
  47 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149149      33 BE 213341620 13.40170 1300.8776   47 
  48 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 94      34 BE 213114419 13.40180 1300.7424   48 
  49 Dompas Ludo           Zoutlee 14  2       4 BE 206006420 13.43050 1300.5682   49 
  50 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 85      35 BE 213513818 13.40200 1300.4719   50 
  50 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149105      36 BE 414967020 13.40200 1300.4719   50 
  52 Vanhoucke Ivan        Halle-B 28 12       3 BE 212106119 13.40310 1298.2889   52 
  53 Pulinckx Karel        Zoutlee  3  1  209826 BE 210165920 13.41430 1297.4915   53 
  54 Dompas Ludo           Zoutlee 14  4       5 BE 206007820 13.43340 1296.7251   54 
  55 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149144      37 BE 419031119 13.40480 1296.6978   55 
  56 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 82      38 BE 419031619 13.40520 1296.1604   56 
  57 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149107      39 BE 213101819 13.40550 1295.7576   57 
  58 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 71      40 BE 414967120 13.40560 1295.6234   58 
  59 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 11      41 BE 615481920 13.41010 1294.9529   59 
  60 Flossy Louis          Sint-Tr 16 12       3 BE 227707916 13.42360 1294.0221   60 
  61 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 79      42 BE 213128819 13.41080 1294.0153   61 
  62 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 59      43 BE 615483520 13.41150 1293.0791   62 
  63 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149101      44 BE 213306520 13.41170 1292.8118   63 
  64 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149111      45 BE 616874618 13.41250 1291.7439   64 
  65 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 24      46 BE 606379319 13.41280 1291.3439   65 
  66 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 77      47 BE 414966220 13.41440 1289.2148   66 
  67 Flossy Louis          Sint-Tr 16 14       4 BE 510381619 13.43200 1288.2122   67 
  68 Vanhoucke Ivan        Halle-B 28 24       4 BE 208439118 13.41570 1286.7984   68 
  69 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 13      48 BE 213331920 13.42030 1286.6955   69 
  70 Creten Lambert        Attenho 21 21       2 BE 212183019 13.38462 1286.4206   70 
  71 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 96      49 BE 213261120 13.42120 1285.5055   71 
  72 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 69      50 BE 414968320 13.42140 1285.2414   72 
  73 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 68      51 BE 213320720 13.42180 1284.7135   73 



  74 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 54      52 BE 213341720 13.42200 1284.4497   74 
  75 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 83      53 BE 213190919 13.42210 1284.3178   75 
  75 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149145      54 BE 213108119 13.42210 1284.3178   75 
  77 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149143      55 BE 213109819 13.42230 1284.0542   77 
  78 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149141      56 BE 506819220 13.42250 1283.7907   78 
  79 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 73      57 BE 213313020 13.42350 1282.4746   79 
  80 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 67      58 BE 506824020 13.42360 1282.3432   80 
  81 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149122      59 BE 606381619 13.42440 1281.2925   81 
  82 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 95      60 BE 213329620 13.42500 1280.5056   82 
  83 Vanhoucke Ivan        Halle-B 28  2       5 BE 212101419 13.42560 1279.0323   83 
  84 Vanhoucke Ivan        Halle-B 28 25       6 BE 209961220 13.42570 1278.9015   84 
  85 Reynaerts Jozef       Attenho 10  3       3 BE 210051420 13.39140 1277.8543   85 
  86 Creten Lambert        Attenho 21 20       3 BE 205981517 13.39502 1277.8357   86 
  87 Flossy Louis          Sint-Tr 16  3       5 BE 502227120 13.44430 1277.3935   87 
  88 Creten Lambert        Attenho 21  3       4 BE 205985317 13.39592 1276.6376   88 
  89 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 88      61 BE 213115119 13.43220 1276.3252   89 
  90 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 29      62 BE 605873218 13.43250 1275.9347   90 
  91 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149  7      63 BE 213342720 13.43350 1274.6347   91 
  92 Dompas Ludo           Zoutlee 14  3       6 BE 509435820 13.46280 1274.1350   92 
  93 Vanhoucke Ivan        Halle-B 28 15       7 BE 212105019 13.43350 1273.9501   93 
  94 Vanhoucke Ivan        Halle-B 28 18       8 BE 208435918 13.43360 1273.8203   94 
  95 Daenen Viktor         Velm    11  8       3 BE 212156019 13.42490 1272.2408   95 
  96 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 93      64 BE 214003817 13.43540 1272.1721   96 
  97 Daenen Viktor         Velm    11  5       4 BE 210127620 13.42510 1271.9804   97 
  98 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149148      65 BE 501112919 13.44090 1270.2345   98 
  99 Dompas Ludo           Zoutlee 14 10       7 BE 206001820 13.46590 1270.1926   99 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Unie Landen Federaal                          Data Technology Deerlijk  (22787)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SOISSONS Mercin et V 01-05-21  165 Jaarse           Deelnemers:12 LOSTIJD:11.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 94  208509 BE 506825020 13.33180 1360.1370    1 
   2 Dompas Ludo           Zoutlee 14 12  212101 BE 206003820 13.36540 1351.8228    2 
   3 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 74       2 BE 610957020 13.34210 1350.8844    3 
   4 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96  3       3 BE 213313920 13.36130 1334.7423    4 
   5 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 18       4 BE 615480320 13.36160 1334.3153    5 
   6 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 89       5 BE 213332820 13.36170 1334.1730    6 
   7 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 71       6 BE 213343820 13.36180 1334.0307    7 
   8 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96  5       7 BE 213327820 13.37110 1326.5338    8 
   8 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 49       8 BE 213311420 13.37110 1326.5338    8 
  10 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 28       9 BE 213306720 13.37310 1323.7266   10 
  11 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 24      10 BE 610957820 13.37360 1323.0266   11 
  12 Reynaerts Jozef       Attenho  7  4  203477 BE 210053320 13.33510 1322.5674   12 
  13 Dompas Ludo           Zoutlee 14 11       2 BE 206004620 13.40530 1318.3528   13 
  14 Daenen Viktor         Velm     7  3  207142 BE 210125220 13.37120 1317.6972   14 
  15 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 58      11 BE 213325120 13.38500 1312.7534   15 
  16 Daenen Viktor         Velm     7  6       2 BE 210128220 13.37540 1311.8556   16 
  17 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 20      12 BE 610956020 13.39080 1310.2786   17 
  17 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 78      13 BE 506823920 13.39080 1310.2786   17 
  19 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 11      14 BE 213339720 13.39170 1309.0447   19 
  20 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 55      15 BE 213307020 13.39200 1308.6339   20 
  21 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 73      16 BE 615482220 13.39210 1308.4970   21 
  22 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 72      17 BE 213333020 13.39230 1308.2234   22 
  23 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 76      18 BE 210033020 13.39250 1307.9498   23 
  24 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 30      19 BE 414969820 13.39260 1307.8131   24 
  25 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 84      20 BE 506819720 13.39320 1306.9933   25 
  26 Dompas Ludo           Zoutlee 14  1       3 BE 206005120 13.42250 1305.9066   26 
  27 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 37      21 BE 213304820 13.39410 1305.7656   27 
  28 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 87      22 BE 615480520 13.39480 1304.8123   28 
  29 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 96      23 BE 213341620 13.40170 1300.8776   29 
  30 Dompas Ludo           Zoutlee 14  2       4 BE 206006420 13.43050 1300.5682   30 
  31 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 69      24 BE 414967020 13.40200 1300.4719   31 
  32 Pulinckx Karel        Zoutlee  3  1  209826 BE 210165920 13.41430 1297.4915   32 
  33 Dompas Ludo           Zoutlee 14  4       5 BE 206007820 13.43340 1296.7251   33 
  34 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 48      25 BE 414967120 13.40560 1295.6234   34 
  35 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96  7      26 BE 615481920 13.41010 1294.9529   35 
  36 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 39      27 BE 615483520 13.41150 1293.0791   36 
  37 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 66      28 BE 213306520 13.41170 1292.8118   37 
  38 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 54      29 BE 414966220 13.41440 1289.2148   38 
  39 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96  9      30 BE 213331920 13.42030 1286.6955   39 
  40 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 64      31 BE 213261120 13.42120 1285.5055   40 
  41 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 46      32 BE 414968320 13.42140 1285.2414   41 
  42 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 45      33 BE 213320720 13.42180 1284.7135   42 
  43 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 35      34 BE 213341720 13.42200 1284.4497   43 
  44 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 93      35 BE 506819220 13.42250 1283.7907   44 
  45 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 50      36 BE 213313020 13.42350 1282.4746   45 



  46 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 44      37 BE 506824020 13.42360 1282.3432   46 
  47 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 63      38 BE 213329620 13.42500 1280.5056   47 
  48 Vanhoucke Ivan        Halle-B 14 12  208397 BE 209961220 13.42570 1278.9015   48 
  49 Reynaerts Jozef       Attenho  7  3       2 BE 210051420 13.39140 1277.8543   49 
  50 Flossy Louis          Sint-Tr  2  1  210408 BE 502227120 13.44430 1277.3935   50 
  51 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96  4      39 BE 213342720 13.43350 1274.6347   51 
  52 Dompas Ludo           Zoutlee 14  3       6 BE 509435820 13.46280 1274.1350   52 
  53 Daenen Viktor         Velm     7  5       3 BE 210127620 13.42510 1271.9804   53 
  54 Dompas Ludo           Zoutlee 14 10       7 BE 206001820 13.46590 1270.1926   54 
  55 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 91      40 BE 213332920 13.44130 1269.7189   55 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Unie Landen Regionaal                         Data Technology Deerlijk  (22787)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SOISSONS Mercin et V 01-05-21  283 Oude+Jaar        Deelnemers:15 LOSTIJD:11.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149142  208509 BE 506825020 13.33180 1360.1370    1 
   2 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149113       2 BE 610957020 13.34210 1350.8844    2 
   3 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149  6       3 BE 213313920 13.36130 1334.7423    3 
   4 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 62       4 BE 606381319 13.36140 1334.6000    4 
   5 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 25       5 BE 615480320 13.36160 1334.3153    5 
   6 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149135       6 BE 213332820 13.36170 1334.1730    6 
   7 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149108       7 BE 213343820 13.36180 1334.0307    7 
   8 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 84       8 BE 419033219 13.36250 1333.0357    8 
   9 Flossy Louis          Sint-Tr 16  5  210408 BE 510385919 13.38000 1331.6962    9 
  10 Vanhoucke Ivan        Halle-B 28 16  208397 BE 212105119 13.37020 1327.0877   10 
  11 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149  1       9 BE 501113719 13.37090 1326.8151   11 
  12 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149  8      10 BE 213327820 13.37110 1326.5338   12 
  12 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 72      11 BE 213311420 13.37110 1326.5338   12 
  14 Toelen Luc            Halle-B  5  1  207957 BE 208426118 13.37030 1324.1452   14 
  15 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 43      12 BE 213306720 13.37310 1323.7266   15 
  16 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149118      13 BE 419030119 13.37330 1323.4465   16 
  17 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 37      14 BE 610957820 13.37360 1323.0266   17 
  18 Reynaerts Jozef       Attenho 10  5  203477 BE 210053320 13.33510 1322.5674   18 
  19 Vanhoucke Ivan        Halle-B 28 14       2 BE 208434918 13.37480 1320.6401   19 
  20 Creten Lambert        Attenho 21 10  204245 BE 212181919 13.34442 1319.9522   20 
  21 Daenen Viktor         Velm    11  3  207142 BE 210125220 13.37120 1317.6972   21 
  22 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 38      15 BE 213111519 13.38480 1313.0290   22 
  23 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 86      16 BE 213325120 13.38500 1312.7534   23 
  24 Reynaerts Jozef       Attenho 10  4       2 BE 212097719 13.35010 1312.6137   24 
  25 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149128      17 BE 213128519 13.38560 1311.9274   25 
  26 Daenen Viktor         Velm    11 10       2 BE 210128220 13.37540 1311.8556   26 
  27 Flossy Louis          Sint-Tr 16  1       2 BE 511790218 13.40270 1311.3618   27 
  28 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 27      18 BE 610956020 13.39080 1310.2786   28 
  28 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149119      19 BE 506823920 13.39080 1310.2786   28 
  30 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 15      20 BE 213339720 13.39170 1309.0447   30 
  30 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 98      21 BE 213125319 13.39170 1309.0447   30 
  32 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 78      22 BE 213307020 13.39200 1308.6339   32 
  33 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149110      23 BE 615482220 13.39210 1308.4970   33 
  34 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 53      24 BE 213114319 13.39230 1308.2234   34 
  34 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149109      25 BE 213333020 13.39230 1308.2234   34 
  36 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149115      26 BE 210033020 13.39250 1307.9498   36 
  37 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 47      27 BE 414969820 13.39260 1307.8131   37 
  38 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149129      28 BE 506819720 13.39320 1306.9933   38 
  39 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149  2      29 BE 213105619 13.39390 1306.0382   39 
  40 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 57      30 BE 213304820 13.39410 1305.7656   40 
  41 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149132      31 BE 615480520 13.39480 1304.8123   41 
  42 Toelen Luc            Halle-B  5  4       2 BE 208427618 13.39320 1303.5332   42 
  43 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 39      32 BE 501112519 13.40120 1301.5543   43 
  44 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149149      33 BE 213341620 13.40170 1300.8776   44 
  45 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 94      34 BE 213114419 13.40180 1300.7424   45 
  46 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 85      35 BE 213513818 13.40200 1300.4719   46 
  46 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149105      36 BE 414967020 13.40200 1300.4719   46 
  48 Vanhoucke Ivan        Halle-B 28 12       3 BE 212106119 13.40310 1298.2889   48 
  49 Pulinckx Karel        Zoutlee  3  1  209826 BE 210165920 13.41430 1297.4915   49 
  50 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149144      37 BE 419031119 13.40480 1296.6978   50 
  51 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 82      38 BE 419031619 13.40520 1296.1604   51 
  52 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149107      39 BE 213101819 13.40550 1295.7576   52 
  53 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 71      40 BE 414967120 13.40560 1295.6234   53 
  54 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 11      41 BE 615481920 13.41010 1294.9529   54 
  55 Flossy Louis          Sint-Tr 16 12       3 BE 227707916 13.42360 1294.0221   55 
  56 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 79      42 BE 213128819 13.41080 1294.0153   56 
  57 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 59      43 BE 615483520 13.41150 1293.0791   57 
  58 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149101      44 BE 213306520 13.41170 1292.8118   58 
  59 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149111      45 BE 616874618 13.41250 1291.7439   59 
  60 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 24      46 BE 606379319 13.41280 1291.3439   60 
  61 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 77      47 BE 414966220 13.41440 1289.2148   61 



  62 Flossy Louis          Sint-Tr 16 14       4 BE 510381619 13.43200 1288.2122   62 
  63 Vanhoucke Ivan        Halle-B 28 24       4 BE 208439118 13.41570 1286.7984   63 
  64 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 13      48 BE 213331920 13.42030 1286.6955   64 
  65 Creten Lambert        Attenho 21 21       2 BE 212183019 13.38462 1286.4206   65 
  66 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 96      49 BE 213261120 13.42120 1285.5055   66 
  67 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 69      50 BE 414968320 13.42140 1285.2414   67 
  68 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 68      51 BE 213320720 13.42180 1284.7135   68 
  69 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 54      52 BE 213341720 13.42200 1284.4497   69 
  70 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 83      53 BE 213190919 13.42210 1284.3178   70 
  70 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149145      54 BE 213108119 13.42210 1284.3178   70 
  72 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149143      55 BE 213109819 13.42230 1284.0542   72 
  73 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149141      56 BE 506819220 13.42250 1283.7907   73 
  74 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 73      57 BE 213313020 13.42350 1282.4746   74 
  75 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 67      58 BE 506824020 13.42360 1282.3432   75 
  76 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149122      59 BE 606381619 13.42440 1281.2925   76 
  77 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 95      60 BE 213329620 13.42500 1280.5056   77 
  78 Vanhoucke Ivan        Halle-B 28  2       5 BE 212101419 13.42560 1279.0323   78 
  79 Vanhoucke Ivan        Halle-B 28 25       6 BE 209961220 13.42570 1278.9015   79 
  80 Reynaerts Jozef       Attenho 10  3       3 BE 210051420 13.39140 1277.8543   80 
  81 Creten Lambert        Attenho 21 20       3 BE 205981517 13.39502 1277.8357   81 
  82 Flossy Louis          Sint-Tr 16  3       5 BE 502227120 13.44430 1277.3935   82 
  83 Creten Lambert        Attenho 21  3       4 BE 205985317 13.39592 1276.6376   83 
  84 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 88      61 BE 213115119 13.43220 1276.3252   84 
  85 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 29      62 BE 605873218 13.43250 1275.9347   85 
  86 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149  7      63 BE 213342720 13.43350 1274.6347   86 
  87 Vanhoucke Ivan        Halle-B 28 15       7 BE 212105019 13.43350 1273.9501   87 
  88 Vanhoucke Ivan        Halle-B 28 18       8 BE 208435918 13.43360 1273.8203   88 
  89 Daenen Viktor         Velm    11  8       3 BE 212156019 13.42490 1272.2408   89 
  90 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149 93      64 BE 214003817 13.43540 1272.1721   90 
  91 Daenen Viktor         Velm    11  5       4 BE 210127620 13.42510 1271.9804   91 
  92 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149148      65 BE 501112919 13.44090 1270.2345   92 
  93 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149139      66 BE 213332920 13.44130 1269.7189   93 
  94 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B149137      67 BE 501111819 13.44140 1269.5900   94 
  95 Creten Lambert        Attenho 21  4       5 BE 208510518 13.40572 1268.9703   95 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Unie Landen Regionaal                         Data Technology Deerlijk  (22787)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SOISSONS Mercin et V 01-05-21  151 Jaarse           Deelnemers:11 LOSTIJD:11.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 94  208509 BE 506825020 13.33180 1360.1370    1 
   2 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 74       2 BE 610957020 13.34210 1350.8844    2 
   3 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96  3       3 BE 213313920 13.36130 1334.7423    3 
   4 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 18       4 BE 615480320 13.36160 1334.3153    4 
   5 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 89       5 BE 213332820 13.36170 1334.1730    5 
   6 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 71       6 BE 213343820 13.36180 1334.0307    6 
   7 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96  5       7 BE 213327820 13.37110 1326.5338    7 
   7 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 49       8 BE 213311420 13.37110 1326.5338    7 
   9 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 28       9 BE 213306720 13.37310 1323.7266    9 
  10 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 24      10 BE 610957820 13.37360 1323.0266   10 
  11 Reynaerts Jozef       Attenho  7  4  203477 BE 210053320 13.33510 1322.5674   11 
  12 Daenen Viktor         Velm     7  3  207142 BE 210125220 13.37120 1317.6972   12 
  13 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 58      11 BE 213325120 13.38500 1312.7534   13 
  14 Daenen Viktor         Velm     7  6       2 BE 210128220 13.37540 1311.8556   14 
  15 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 20      12 BE 610956020 13.39080 1310.2786   15 
  15 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 78      13 BE 506823920 13.39080 1310.2786   15 
  17 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 11      14 BE 213339720 13.39170 1309.0447   17 
  18 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 55      15 BE 213307020 13.39200 1308.6339   18 
  19 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 73      16 BE 615482220 13.39210 1308.4970   19 
  20 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 72      17 BE 213333020 13.39230 1308.2234   20 
  21 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 76      18 BE 210033020 13.39250 1307.9498   21 
  22 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 30      19 BE 414969820 13.39260 1307.8131   22 
  23 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 84      20 BE 506819720 13.39320 1306.9933   23 
  24 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 37      21 BE 213304820 13.39410 1305.7656   24 
  25 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 87      22 BE 615480520 13.39480 1304.8123   25 
  26 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 96      23 BE 213341620 13.40170 1300.8776   26 
  27 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 69      24 BE 414967020 13.40200 1300.4719   27 
  28 Pulinckx Karel        Zoutlee  3  1  209826 BE 210165920 13.41430 1297.4915   28 
  29 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 48      25 BE 414967120 13.40560 1295.6234   29 
  30 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96  7      26 BE 615481920 13.41010 1294.9529   30 
  31 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 39      27 BE 615483520 13.41150 1293.0791   31 
  32 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 66      28 BE 213306520 13.41170 1292.8118   32 
  33 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 54      29 BE 414966220 13.41440 1289.2148   33 
  34 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96  9      30 BE 213331920 13.42030 1286.6955   34 
  35 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 64      31 BE 213261120 13.42120 1285.5055   35 
  36 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 46      32 BE 414968320 13.42140 1285.2414   36 
  37 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 45      33 BE 213320720 13.42180 1284.7135   37 



  38 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 35      34 BE 213341720 13.42200 1284.4497   38 
  39 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 93      35 BE 506819220 13.42250 1283.7907   39 
  40 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 50      36 BE 213313020 13.42350 1282.4746   40 
  41 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 44      37 BE 506824020 13.42360 1282.3432   41 
  42 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 63      38 BE 213329620 13.42500 1280.5056   42 
  43 Vanhoucke Ivan        Halle-B 14 12  208397 BE 209961220 13.42570 1278.9015   43 
  44 Reynaerts Jozef       Attenho  7  3       2 BE 210051420 13.39140 1277.8543   44 
  45 Flossy Louis          Sint-Tr  2  1  210408 BE 502227120 13.44430 1277.3935   45 
  46 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96  4      39 BE 213342720 13.43350 1274.6347   46 
  47 Daenen Viktor         Velm     7  5       3 BE 210127620 13.42510 1271.9804   47 
  48 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 91      40 BE 213332920 13.44130 1269.7189   48 
  49 Vanhoucke Ivan        Halle-B 14  7       2 BE 209960520 13.44440 1265.0567   49 
  50 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96 38      41 BE 615480120 13.45200 1261.1431   50 
  51 Herbots Gebr Jo&Raf   Halle-B 96  6      42 BE 213343720 13.45230 1260.7619   51 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Unie Landen Lokaal                            Data Technology Deerlijk  (22787)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SOISSONS Mercin et V 01-05-21  49 Oude+Jaar         Deelnemers:5 LOSTIJD:11.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 Reynaerts Jozef       Attenho 10  5  203477 BE 210053320 13.33510 1322.5674    1 
   2 Creten Lambert        Attenho 21 10  204245 BE 212181919 13.34442 1319.9522    2 
   3 Daenen Viktor         Velm    11  3  207142 BE 210125220 13.37120 1317.6972    3 
   4 Reynaerts Jozef       Attenho 10  4       2 BE 212097719 13.35010 1312.6137    4 
   5 Daenen Viktor         Velm    11 10       2 BE 210128220 13.37540 1311.8556    5 
   6 Creten Lambert        Attenho 21 21       2 BE 212183019 13.38462 1286.4206    6 
   7 Reynaerts Jozef       Attenho 10  3       3 BE 210051420 13.39140 1277.8543    7 
   8 Creten Lambert        Attenho 21 20       3 BE 205981517 13.39502 1277.8357    8 
   9 Creten Lambert        Attenho 21  3       4 BE 205985317 13.39592 1276.6376    9 
  10 Daenen Viktor         Velm    11  8       3 BE 212156019 13.42490 1272.2408   10 
  11 Daenen Viktor         Velm    11  5       4 BE 210127620 13.42510 1271.9804   11 
  12 Creten Lambert        Attenho 21  4       5 BE 208510518 13.40572 1268.9703   12 
  13 Creten Lambert        Attenho 21 13       6 BE 212181719 13.41052 1267.9200   13 
  14 Creten Lambert        Attenho 21  9       7 BE 208325118 13.41312 1264.5183   14 
  15 Creten Lambert        Attenho 21 12       8 BE 205984817 13.41562 1261.2647   15 
  16 Daenen Viktor         Velm    11  2       5 BE 210127420 13.44490 1256.8025   16 
  17 Daenen Viktor         Velm    11  9       6 BE 212157319 13.45490 1249.2230   17 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Unie Landen Lokaal                            Data Technology Deerlijk  (22787)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SOISSONS Mercin et V 01-05-21  19 Jaarse            Deelnemers:3 LOSTIJD:11.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 Reynaerts Jozef       Attenho  7  4  203477 BE 210053320 13.33510 1322.5674    1 
   2 Daenen Viktor         Velm     7  3  207142 BE 210125220 13.37120 1317.6972    2 
   3 Daenen Viktor         Velm     7  6       2 BE 210128220 13.37540 1311.8556    3 
   4 Reynaerts Jozef       Attenho  7  3       2 BE 210051420 13.39140 1277.8543    4 
   5 Daenen Viktor         Velm     7  5       3 BE 210127620 13.42510 1271.9804    5 
   6 Daenen Viktor         Velm     7  2       4 BE 210127420 13.44490 1256.8025    6 
   7 Reynaerts Jozef       Attenho  7  1       3 BE 210059120 13.45130 1231.5767    7 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


